
City of Detroit, Water and Sewerage Department 
Board of Water Commissioners (BOWC) 

FY 2017-18 Schedule of Committee and Board Meetings 

735 Randolph Detroit, Michigan 48226 detroitmi.gov/dwsd 
 

DATE TIME PURPOSE 
Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Committee Meetings: 

1:00 p.m. Capital Improvement 
1:30 p.m. Customer Service 
2:00 p.m. Finance 
2:30 p.m. Human Resources 

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, August 2, 2017* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, August 16, 2017 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, September 6, 2017* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017  2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, December 6, 2017* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 
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Wednesday, January 3, 2018* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, June 6, 2018* 1:00 p.m. Committee Meetings 

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 2:00 p.m. Regular Meeting 

 
 
* Committee Meetings will follow same schedule listed for July 5, 2017 meetings.  


